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Plenum dimensions

Model

PDC 160
PDC 200
PDC 250
PDC315

AxA
250x250
300x300
350x350
400x400

Quick selection diagram
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Izbirna tabela

Model

DP 160
DP 200
DP 250
DP 315

min
180
240
320
430

400

Q[m*/h]

410
540
720
970

Q[m?/h]

L, [dB(A)]

min

800

43
41
39
38

min

16
24
3,7

Construction changes reserved

1.000

0,200

[m]

34
51

7,7
11,8

optional damper

Pa 10 30 50
[
]

dB(A) 20 30 40
1.200 1400
Dp, [Pa]
min max
10 50
10 50
10 50
10 50




